

Sahaj Lal Chauk to Beldarhi Pradhan Mantri Path Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM654 (5C)

सिद्धी सि १२१३ सि ५५५२ दसरी DIVISION

सिद्धी सि १२१३ सि ३२२२ ५५५२ SUB-DIVISION

सिद्धी

2460

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AJENCY — DIWAKAR SINGH CHANDAN

2nd final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

8

WISCONSIN

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of					
road from Sahas Lal chaur					
to Beldhara pradhan matri					
path road under survey					
Agency:- Sri Diwakar Singh Chaudan					
Agreement no- 978.B.D. 2020-21					
Date of start:- 11-09-2020					
Date of completion:- 10-06-2021					
Actual Date of completion:-					
up to date measurement 05.03.22					
item no- 1 in providing and					
laying of S.B. - 100 - 100 - 100					

CL	12 X	$\frac{6.00 + 4.00}{2} \times 3.75$	X 0.10 =	5.4500
	3 X	3.0 X 3.75 X 0.10	=	33.750
	28.6 X	3.75 X 0.10	=	10.721
	4 X	$\frac{3.75 + 3.50}{2} \times 0.10$	=	14.50
	25 X	$\frac{3.50 + 3.80}{2} \times 0.10$	=	9.124
	48 X	$\frac{3.80 + 3.75 + 4.20}{2} \times 0.10$	=	18.76
	19.50 X	$\frac{3.20 + 3.10}{2}$	X 0.10 =	2.240
B.T	29.00 X	$\frac{3.50 + 4.00 + 3.75}{3}$	X 0.20 =	21.750
	2 X	3.0 X 2.05 X 0.20	=	48.60
	1 X	14 X $\frac{4.20 + 4.50}{2}$	X 0.20 =	12.18

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ① :- setting out					
pelax -- -- of 812					
Qty. side Tonnage - 4					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 2407.70 / each = Rs 9619 =					
Item No. ② :- cleaning and					
scrubbing of vegetation of 12					
Qty. side Tonnage - 4					
Qty = 0.14 Holes					
@ Rs 52970.33 / H = Rs 1707412					

Item No. ③ :- Construction					
of embankment soil -- of 12					
Qty. side Tonnage - 15					
Qty = 793.89 m ³					
Lead 1000m - 20% = 158.77 m ³					
@ Rs 190.36 / m ³ = Rs 30223 =					
Lead 1000m - 80% = 635.11 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07 / m ³ = Rs 97851 =					
Item No. ④ :- Construction					
of subgrade earthwork -- of 12					
Qty. side Tonnage - 12					
Qty = 278.77 m ³					
@ Rs 192.04 / m ³ = Rs 53535 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) stop start Board - of 10					
Qty. nide T m B p - 14					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 8475.67 / each = Rs 16951.34					
(ii) place Board - of 12					
Qty. nide T m B p - 14					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 4520.11 / each = Rs 9040.22					
Item no. (14) :- road					
marking on B.T/C.C. - of 14					
Qty nide T m B p - 13					
Qty = 100.8 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ² = Rs 72773.04					
Item no. (15) :- planting					
of tree - of 12					
Qty. nide T m B p - 14					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 844.59 / each = Rs 20270.00					
Item no. (16) :- P/F					
removal of Board - of 12					
Qty. nide T m B p - 5 = 2 nos					
u u u 14 - 13 = 3 nos					
Total = 5 nos					

Continuation

@ Rs 10817.10 / each = Rs 54086.00

Total = 1,32,31,618.20

C.O.

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner